Citation
E0072025
E0065243
E0064476
E0057818
E0057818
E0065247
129317
129600
E0065246
131763

Name

GARRETT, JACK PAUL
GARRY, ELUAH

HARRIGAN, ALIYAH GRACE
LUNA, JACOB NATHANIEL
LUNA, JACOB NATHANIEL
NORTH, MADDUX THOMAS
SHOVE, BRADY LANE
THOMAS, AARON
THOMAS, RYAN ALEXANDER
WILSON, ZORY'EL

Status Status Date/Time
i\ 2/20/2026 3:00 PM
i\ 2/20/2026 3:00 PM
i\ 2/20/2026 3:00 PM
i\ 2/20/2026 3:00 PM
i\ 2/20/2026 3:00 PM
i\ 2/20/2026 3:00 PM
i\ 2/20/2026 3:00 PM
i\ 2/20/2026 3:00 PM
i\ 2/20/2026 3:00 PM
i\ 2/20/2026 3:00 PM

Offense

SPEEDING 50 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

SOLICIT WITH NO PERMIT

DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER



